In Loving Memory
of our lost ones



Rotarian

Hap Leabman

Winke Lampe

Dr. Robert J, Williamson
Kevin M. Purcell

Rabbi Harold Salzmann
Louis Oldershaw
George W. Agnelli, Sr
Jim Williamson

John F. Mullett Sr.
Joseph A. Voves

John D. Barclay
Raymond Boutin
Nicholas T. Cecere
Laura S. Hawks

John T. Luning

Lynn F. Boscher

Donald R. Clark

Samya Rose Stumo
Nikolaos Tartsinis
George W, St. Georges, Jr.

Club

West Hartford
New Milford
Bristol
Torrington-Winsted
Pittsfield
Holyoke

East Hartford
New Britain
Southington
Farmington
Westfield

East Windsor
East Hartford
Simsbury
Salisbury

Westfield

Westfield
Youth Exchange Student

East Windsor
East Windsor

Date of Death

6/20/2018
Jul-18
7/6/2018
8/28/2018
9/25/2018
10/19/2018
10/30/2018
11/1/2018
11/21/2018
12/12/2018
12/23/2018
i/1/2019
1/11/2019
2/3/2019
2/3/2019
2/12/2019
2/27/2019
3/10/2019
3/26/2019
3/29/2019
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Hap Leabman
West Hartford Rotary
6-20-2018



Winke Lampe
New Milford Rotary
July 2018



Dr, Robert J, Williamson

Bristol Rotary
7/6/2018
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Richard P, “Dick” Kimball
Franklin County
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Rabbi Harold Salzmann
Pittsfield Rotary
9/25/2018



Louis Oershaw
Holyoke Rotary
10/18/2018



George W, Agnelli, Sr,
East Hartford

10/30/2018



Jim Williamson
Rotary Club of Southington
11/1/2018



John F, Mullett Sr.

Southington Rotary
11/21/2018



Carl Sokolowski
Rotary Club of Southington
12/8/2018



Joseph A, VYoves
Farmington Rotary
12/12/2018



Reverend Charles Blakney
Holyoke Rotary Club
12/19/2018



John D, Barclay
Westfield Rotary
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Raymond Boutin

East Windsor Rotary
1/1/2019



Nicholas T, Cecere
East Hartford Rotary
1/11/2019



Laura S, Hawks
Simsbury Rotary
2/3/2019



John T, Luning
Salisbury Rotary
2/3/2019



Lynn F. Boscher

Westfield Rotary
2/12/2019



Donald R, Clark
Westfield Rotary
2/27/2019
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Samya Rose Siﬁmo
Youth Exchange Student
3/10/2019



Nikolaos Tartsinis
East Windsor
3/26/2019



George W, St. Georges, Jr.
East Windsor
3/29/2019



David Amberg
East Hartford Rotary
4/5/2019



